QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009QUICK CANADIAN PRICE LIST 2009
MULTIPURPOSE HAND HELD REMOTE CONTROL - HRC SERIES  MULTIPURPOSE HAND HELD REMOTE CONTROL - HRC SERIES  MULTIPURPOSE HAND HELD REMOTE CONTROL - HRC SERIES  MULTIPURPOSE HAND HELD REMOTE CONTROL - HRC SERIES  MULTIPURPOSE HAND HELD REMOTE CONTROL - HRC SERIES
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
HRC 1002 FPHRC1002000B00 Hand held remote control 2 buttons $ 108.16 60
HRC 1002 L FPHRC1002L00B00 Hand held remote control 2 buttons with integrated LED lamp $ 161.00 60
HRC 1004 FPHRC1004000B00 Hand held remote control 4 buttons $ 170.20 60
HRC 1004 L FPHRC1004L00B00 Hand held remote control 4 buttons with integrated LED lamp $ 217.35 60
HRC 1006 FPHRC1006000B00 Hand held remote control 6 buttons $ 224.25 60
HRC 1006 L FPHRC1006L00B00 Hand held remote control 6 buttons with integrated LED lamp $ 265.65 60
HRC 1008 FPHRC1008000B00 Hand held remote control 8 buttons $ 303.60 60
HRC 1008 L FPHRC1008L00B00 Hand held remote control 8 buttons with integrated LED lamp $ 350.75 60
ANCHORING SWITCHESANCHORING SWITCHESANCHORING SWITCHESANCHORING SWITCHESANCHORING SWITCHES
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
800 FP8000000000A00 Windlass control board up / down $ 22.77 61
900 / UB FP900UBB0000A00 Foot switch - Up - Black $ 21.79 61
900 / DB FP900DBB0000A00 Foot switch - Down - Black $ 21.79 61
900 / UW FP900UWB0000A00 Foot switch - Up - White $ 21.79 61
900 / DW FP900DWB0000A00 Foot switch - Down - White $ 21.79 61
900 / CW FP900CW00000A00 Chain washer foot switch white $ 22.77 61
900 / CB FP900CB00000A00 Chain washer foot switch black $ 22.77 61
WATERPROOF IP 66 SOLENOIDS UNIT AND REVERSING SOLENOIDS UNITWATERPROOF IP 66 SOLENOIDS UNIT AND REVERSING SOLENOIDS UNITWATERPROOF IP 66 SOLENOIDS UNIT AND REVERSING SOLENOIDS UNITWATERPROOF IP 66 SOLENOIDS UNIT AND REVERSING SOLENOIDS UNITWATERPROOF IP 66 SOLENOIDS UNIT AND REVERSING SOLENOIDS UNIT
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
T6315-12 FTT631512000A00 Solenoids unit - 12 V - 150 A $ 149.50 61
T6315-24 FTT631524000A00 Solenoids unit - 24 V - 150 A $ 149.50 61
T6415-12 FTT641512000A00 Reversing solenoids unit - 12 V - 150 A $ 167.90 61
T6415-24 FTT641524000A00 Reversing solenoids unit - 24 V - 150 A $ 194.35 61
HYDRAULIC MAGNETIC SWITCH CIRCUIT BREAKERSHYDRAULIC MAGNETIC SWITCH CIRCUIT BREAKERSHYDRAULIC MAGNETIC SWITCH CIRCUIT BREAKERSHYDRAULIC MAGNETIC SWITCH CIRCUIT BREAKERSHYDRAULIC MAGNETIC SWITCH CIRCUIT BREAKERS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
10040 FD1004000000A00 Hydraulic magnetic switch - 40 A cc $ 113.85 61
10050 FD1005000000A00 Hydraulic magnetic switch - 50 A cc $ 119.60 61
10060 FD1006000000A00 Hydraulic magnetic switch - 60 A cc $ 123.05 61
10080 FD1008000000A00 Hydraulic magnetic switch - 80 A cc $ 141.45 61
10100 FD1010000000A00 Hydraulic magnetic switch - 100 A cc $ 189.75 61
CHAIN COUNTER SERIES CHCCHAIN COUNTER SERIES CHCCHAIN COUNTER SERIES CHCCHAIN COUNTER SERIES CHCCHAIN COUNTER SERIES CHC
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
CHC1202 M FNCHC1202M00A00 Control panel chain counter with sensor - On-board mounting $ 476.10 62
CHC1202 MF FNCHC1202M00A01 Control panel chain counter with sensor- Flush-mounting $ 476.10 62
KCS FDSSCT000000A00 Spare sensor kit for chain counter $ 30.36 62
KCP FDSPCT000000A00 Flush-mounting plastic kit for CHC1202 M $ 47.44 62
CHC1102 M FNCHC1102M00B00 Hand held chain counter with sensor $ 514.05 63
CONNECTORSCONNECTORSCONNECTORSCONNECTORSCONNECTORS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
7002 FC7002000000A00 Connector - 12 A - 2 contacts $ 20.87 65
7012 FC7012000000A00 Model 7002 - 10 pieces package  $ 178.37 65
7003 FC7003000000A00 Connector - 12 A - 3 contacts $ 22.77 65
7013 FC7013000000A00 Model 7003 - 10 pieces package  $ 203.55 65
7004 FC7004000000A00 connector - 12 A - 4 contacts $ 24.67 65
7014 FC7014000000A00 Model 7004 - 10 pieces package  $ 227.70 65
7005 FC7005000000A00 Connector - 12 A - 5 contacts $ 28.46 65
7015 FC7015000000A00 Model 7005 - 10 pieces package  $ 246.10 65
7006 FC7006000000A00 Connector - 12 A - 6 contacts $ 32.26 65
7016 FC7016000000A00 Model 7006 - 10 pieces package  $ 284.05 65
7009 FC7009000000A00 Connector - 5 A - 9 contacts $ 81.59 65
CABLE OUTLETSCABLE OUTLETSCABLE OUTLETSCABLE OUTLETSCABLE OUTLETS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
8011 FC8011000000A00 Cable outlet - Ø from 6 to 11 mm $ 6.61 65
8111 FC8111000000A00 Model 8011 - 10 pieces package $ 56.93 65
8013 FC8013000000A00 Cable outlet - Ø from 10 to 13 mm $ 6.84 65
8113 FC8113000000A00 Model 8013 - 10 pieces package $ 58.82 65
8016 FC8016000000A00 Cable outlet - Ø from 12 to 16 mm $ 7.19 65
8116 FC8116000000A00 Model 8016 - 10 pieces package $ 60.72 65
BATTERY ISOLATORSBATTERY ISOLATORSBATTERY ISOLATORSBATTERY ISOLATORSBATTERY ISOLATORS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION   END USER Page
S10N FDS10N000000A00 Battery isolator - 100 A - Black $ 24.67 66
S12NB FDS12NB00000A00 Battery isolator - 120 A - Black bipolar $ 64.52 67
S14C FDS14C000000A00 Battery isolator - 140 A - Chrome $ 79.70 66
S14D FDS14D000000A00 Battery isolator - 140 A - Chrome-nuts $ 51.23 66
S14DG FDS14DG00000A00 Battery isolator - 140 A - Chrome-nuts - EN28846 $ 55.03 66
S14N FDS14N000000A00 Battery isolator - 140 A - Black $ 32.26 66
S14NG FDS14NG00000A00 Battery isolator - 140 A - Black - EN28846 $ 37.95 66
S20C FDS20C000000A00 Battery isolator - 200 A - Chrome $ 104.36 66
S20D FDS20D000000A00 Battery isolator - 200 A - Chrome-nuts $ 91.08 66
S20DG FDS20DG00000A00 Battery isolator - 200 A - Chrome-nuts - EN28846 $ 100.57 66
S20N FDS20N000000A00 Battery isolator - 200 A - Black $ 39.85 66
S20NG FDS20NG00000A00 Battery isolator - 200 A - Black - EN28846 $ 41.75 66
S30F FDS30F000000A00 Battery isolator - 300 A - Fixed key $ 189.75 67
KB10N FDKB10N00000A00 Black battery isolator key S10N $ 5.69  -
KB14C FDKB14C00000A00 Black battery isolator key S14 - S12NB $ 9.49  -
KR14C FDKR14C00000A00 Red battery isolator key S14 - S12NB $ 9.49  -
S1 FDS100000000A00 Battery isolator - 300 A $ 104.36 67
SP1 FDSP10000000A00 Panel with n.1 battery isolator   - 300 A $ 123.05 67
SP2 FDSP20000000A00 Panel with n.2 battery isolators - 300 A $ 225.40 67
SP3 FDSP30000000A00 Panel with n.3 battery isolators - 300 A $ 330.05 67
AUTOMATIC AND MANUAL BILGE PUMPSAUTOMATIC AND MANUAL BILGE PUMPSAUTOMATIC AND MANUAL BILGE PUMPSAUTOMATIC AND MANUAL BILGE PUMPSAUTOMATIC AND MANUAL BILGE PUMPS
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
P 5812 FM0P58120000A00 58 liters/min - 12V - Manual $ 161.00 68
P 5824 FM0P58240000A00 58 liters/min - 24V - Manual $ 164.45 68
P 9612 FM0P96120000A00 96 liters/min - 12V - Manual $ 251.85 68
P 9624 FM0P96240000A00 96 liters/min - 24V - Manual $ 256.45 68
AP 5812 FMAP58120000A00 58 liters/min - 12V - Automatic $ 261.05 68
AP 5824 FMAP58240000A00 58 liters/min - 24V - Automatic $ 242.65 68
AP 9612 FMAP96120000A00 96 liters/min - 12V - Automatic $ 369.15 68
AP 9624 FMAP96240000A00 96 liters/min - 24V - Automatic $ 369.15 68
ELECTRONIC BILGE SWITCHESELECTRONIC BILGE SWITCHESELECTRONIC BILGE SWITCHESELECTRONIC BILGE SWITCHESELECTRONIC BILGE SWITCHES
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
BS 010 FDBS01000000A00 10 A - 12/24 V $ 80.67 68
BS 015 FDBS01500000A00 15 A - 12/24 V $ 93.15 68
BS 020 FDBS02000000A00 20 A - 12/24 V $ 102.93 68
ELECTRONIC switch for the BILGE SWITCHESELECTRONIC switch for the BILGE SWITCHESELECTRONIC switch for the BILGE SWITCHESELECTRONIC switch for the BILGE SWITCHESELECTRONIC switch for the BILGE SWITCHES
MODEL PART NUMBER EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION END USER Page
EBSN 10 FDEBSN010000A00 10 A - 12/24 V $ 80.67 60
EBSN 15 FDEBSN015000A00 15 A - 12/24 V $ 93.15 60
EBSN 20 FDEBSN020000A00 20 A - 12/24 V $ 102.93 60